
From : Personal and Establishment Section Mumbai Customs
Zone I <p.estt-mum-cus-zone1@gov.in>

Subject : CORRIGENDUM TO ESTABLISHMENT OFFICE ORDER
NO. 24/2018 DATED 22.02.2018

To : jnchapb2006@gmail.com,
apbnchmumbai@gmail.com, apb zone3
<apb.zone3@gmail.com>, CRU, EXPORT, NCH <cru-
exportmcz1@gov.in>

Email CRU, EXPORT, NCH

CORRIGENDUM TO ESTABLISHMENT OFFICE ORDER NO. 24/2018 DATED
22.02.2018

Mon, Aug 19, 2024 01:53 PM
1 attachment

आदरणीय महोदय/महोदया,

कृपया इस ईमेल के साथ संल� प�/आदेश �ा� कर�।
उ� प� आव�क काय�वाही हेतु आपको �ेिषत िकया जाता है।

आप से इस ईमेल की पावती अपेि�त है।

सादर/With regards,
कािम�क और �थापना अनुभाग (मंुबई सीमा शु� कैडर िनयं�क)
Personnel and Establishment Section (Mumbai Customs Cadres Controls)
�धान आयु� सीमा शु� (सामा�) का काया�लय
Office of the Principal Commissioner of Customs (General)
मंुबई सीमा शु� �े�-I, नवीन सीमा-शु� भवन, बैलाड� ए�ेट, मंुबई-400 001
Mumbai Customs Zone-I, New Custom House, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001
=======================================================================
======================
कृपया अपनी पया�वरणीय िज�ेदारी पर िवचार कर�। इस ई-मेल संदेश को ि�ंट करने से पहले अपने आप से
पूछ�  िक �ा इस ई-मेल को ि�ंट करने से बचा जा सकता है।।
Please consider your environmental responsibility. Before printing this e-mail message, ask yourself
whether printing of this e-mail can be avoided.

document (89).pdf
117 KB 

https://amritmahotsav.nic.in/
https://amritmahotsav.nic.in/




�धानआय�ुसीमाशुक�धानआय�ुसीमाशुक (सामा�यसामा�य) काकाया�लयकाकाया�लय
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL)

नवीनसीमाशुकभवननवीनसीमाशुकभवन,बेलाड�इ�टेटबेलाड�इ�टेट,मुंबईमुंबई-400001
NEW CUSTOM HOUSE, BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI-400001

Telephone-022-22757736/7422,
ई-मेल/e-mail: p.estt-mum-cus-zone1@gov.in

 

           

  F.No :- II(39)/OTH/1216/2024-P&E                                                                16-08-2024

 

                               
 
 
                                        CORRIGENDUM TO ESTABLISHMENT OFFICE ORDER NO.
                                                             24/2018 DATED 22.02.2018
 

Sr. No. in EOO
No.24/2018

NAME OF THE OFFICER &
DOB

     Designation Date of Financial
Upgradation as per
EOO No. 24/2018

May read as Financial
Upgradation

23 Balkrishna J Patil
06.04.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

24 Tukaram U Gharat
01.06.1964

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

25 Rajendra M Salvi
03.05.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

26 Sudhakar G Shinde
04.06.1965

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

27 Mahadeo R Shinde
05.08.1964

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

28 Purshottam M Golam
01.05.1965

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

29 Pratap M Kadu
24.08.1960

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

30 K J Joseph
13.08.1964

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

33 Sudhir N Gujar
25.01.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

34 Sudhir B Kalekar
05.02.1966

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

36 Ramakant S More
05.02.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

39 Girish R Sawant
30.06.1966

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

40 Magesh D Shinde
01.01.1969

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

41 Vivek R Shinde
17.09.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

42 Prakash T Upade Havaldar 1st MACP 1st MACP

II/(39)/OTH/1216/2024-P&E-O/o PR COMMR-CUS-GEN-Zone-I-Mumbai I/2210931/2024



01.06.1966 24.10.2017 24.04.2018
43 Sunil B Potnis

20.03.1965
Havaldar 1st MACP

24.10.2017
1st MACP
24.04.2018

44 Sandeep S Satam
19.04.1968

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

45 Rajendra T Karanje
04.05.1969

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

46 Bhagwan R Bondre
01.06.1964

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

47 P G Ghadigaonkar
31.07.1965

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

48 Arun B Patil
19.05.1966

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

49 Sanjay R Salvi
13.06.1971

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

50 Kuber B Wadkar
01.06.1967

Havaldar 1st MACP
24.10.2017

1st MACP
24.04.2018

 

This issues with the approval of  Competent Authority.

                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                         PRAKASH CHAUDHARY

   DEPUTY COMMISSIONER
                                                                                                          P&E Section, NCH, Mumbai-I

 
 
Copy to:-
 

1. The CAO, Accounts Pay Bill Section, NCH, ACC & JNCH Customs Mumbai.
2. Concerned Officers
3. EDI to upload on official website of Mumbai Customs Zone-I
4. Notice Board
5. Office Copy

 

II/(39)/OTH/1216/2024-P&E-O/o PR COMMR-CUS-GEN-Zone-I-Mumbai I/2210931/2024


